Solenoid valves MFHE/Pneumatic valves VLHE
Subject to change – 2012/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MFHE/Pneumatic valves VLHE
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4

VLHE-3-½ 98.2 10.1 46.7 71.6 76 10 14.7 63.7 22.9
Ordering data
Pneumatic connection Part No. Type
G¼ 14330 VLHE-3-¼-B
Gy 12909 VLHE-3-y
G½ 10420 VLHE-3-½
1
Subject to change – 2012/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MFHE/Pneumatic valves VLHE
Accessories
Ordering data – Solenoid coils MSFG/MSFW Technical data� Internet: msf
Description Operating voltage Part No. Type
V DC V AC (50 … 60 Hz)
F solenoid coil, with spring washer and
knurled nut, without plug socket
12 – 34410 MSFG-12DC-OD
24 42 34411 MSFG-24DC/42AC-OD
42 – 34413 MSFG-42DC-OD
– 24 34415 MSFW-24AC-OD
– 48 34418 MSFW-48AC-OD
– 110 34420 MSFW-110AC-OD
– 230 34422 MSFW-230AC-OD
– 240 34424 MSFW-240AC-OD
Ordering data – Plug sockets with cable KMF Technical data� Internet: kmf
Nominal operating voltage Switching status
display
Cable length Part No. Type